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LEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

eurapean DIVING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 24 - 30 JUNE 2019
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP
Event 3 1m Springboard - Boys B
25 JUN 2019 - 17:00 Final
REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne
PANEL
JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy
JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul
JUDGE 3 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria
JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt
JUDGE 5 EKBLOM Hedvig
1 TARANU Carlos GER 15 MAR 2004 409.70
2 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004 395.90 13.80
3 CAFIERO Matteo ITA 08 JAN 2005 386.80 22.90
4 BAKER Leon GBR 06 MAR 2005 384.65 25.05
5 EDUTOV Igor RUS 05 OCT 2004 368.15 41.55
6 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004 363.80 45.90
7 BULL Nathan GBR 19 DEC 2004 361.90 47.80
8 SCHAUER Jonathan GER 18 MAY 2005 358.95 50.75
9 KARPOV Ivan RUS 15 FEB 2004 351.55 58.15
10 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004 343.50 66.20
11 ALEXANDRU Avasiloae ROU 26 NOV 2004 334.35 75.35
12 LUNDE-HELSETH Elias NOR 27 MAR 2004 333.20 76.50
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LEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

caropean DIVING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 24 - 30 JUNE 2019
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
Event 3 1m Springboard - Boys B
25 JUN 2019 - 17:00 Final
REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arme
PANEL
JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy
JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul
JUDGE 3 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria
JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt
JUDGE 5 EKBLOM Hedvig
TARANU Carlos GER 15 MAR 2004
105B 26 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55 46.80 233.50
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 70 70 75 65.10 298.60
303B 24 1.0 80 75 70 7.5 8.0 55.20 353.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 70 70 75 75 7.0 55.90 409.70
BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
403B 24 1.0 75 85 80 85 8.0 58.80 251.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 70 65 70 70 7.0 54.60 305.70
305C 3.0 1.0 40 3.5 4.0 35 3.0 33.00 338.70
105B 26 1.0 80 75 70 70 75 57.20 395.90 13.80
CAFIERO Matteo ITA 08 JAN 2005
403B 24 1.0 70 70 75 75 7.0 51.60 211.70
105B 26 1.0 8.0 8.0 80 7.5 8.0 62.40 274.10
5134D 26 1.0 7.0 80 80 7.5 8.0 61.10 335.20
303B 24 1.0 70 75 70 70 75 51.60 386.80 22.90
BAKER Leon GBR 06 MAR 2005
405C 3.1 1.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 234.75
105B 26 1.0 8.0 70 65 7.0 7.0 54.60 289.35
303B 24 1.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 42.00 331.35
5134D 26 1.0 8.0 70 65 6.5 7.0 53.30 384.65 25.05
EDUTOV Igor RUS 05 OCT 2004
403B 24 1.0 70 7.0 65 55 7.0 49.20 221.15
105B 26 1.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 267.95
305C 3.0 1.0 55 55 55 45 55 4950 317.45
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 368.15 41.55
LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004
403B 24 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 231.40
105B 26 1.0 70 65 70 70 7.0 54.60 286.00
303B 24 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 331.60
203B 23 1.0 50 45 45 45 50 32.20 363.80 45.90
BULL Nathan GBR 19 DEC 2004
105B 26 1.0 75 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 54.60 218.10
203B 23 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 262.95
5233D 25 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.25 309.20
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 52.70 361.90 47.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
8 SCHAUER Jonathan GER 18 MAY 2005
403B 24 1.0 70 70 75 7.0 6.5 50.40 212.60
105B 26 1.0 6.0 70 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 264.60
303B 24 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 310.20
5233D 25 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 358.95 50.75
9 KARPOV Ivan RUS 15 FEB 2004
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 55 55 5.0 5.0 48.05 229.05
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 45 5.0 55 45.00 274.05
305C 3.0 1.0 55 5.0 50 5.0 45 45.00 319.05
5134D 26 1.0 5.0 45 2.0 55 3.0 3250 351.55 58.15
10 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004
105B 26 1.0 6.5 7.0 70 65 75 53.30 223.80
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 35 35 35 4.0 31.50 255.30
203B 23 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 41.40 296.70
403B 24 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 343.50 66.20
11 ALEXANDRU Avasiloae ROU 26 NOV 2004
403B 24 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 205.45
105B 26 1.0 6.5 55 55 6.0 6.5 46.80 252.25
305C 3.0 1.0 45 45 45 45 40 40.50 292.75
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 40 5.0 5.0 41.60 334.35 75.35
12 LUNDE-HELSETH Elias NOR 27 MAR 2004
105B 26 1.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4550 204.80
403B 24 1.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 42.00 246.80
303B 24 1.0 5.0 55 55 6.0 55 39.60 286.40
5134D 26 1.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 46.80 333.20 76.50
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LEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
DIVING

KAZAN (RUS) 24 - 30 JUNE 2019

Event Summary
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SURNAME & NAME

1m Springboard - Boys B

CAFIERO Matteo
TARANU Carlos
BAKER Leon

BELOTTI Stefano

BULL Nathan
SCHAUER Jonathan
EDUTOV Igor

LEDINSKI David
ALEXANDRU Avasiloae
LUNDE-HELSETH Elias
CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo
KARPOV Ivan

AGOUN Leyth
KNOLL Anton
KOKIC Maro
PARAUSIC Nikola
SOREJS Josef Hugo

NOC

ITA

GER
GBR
ITA

GBR
GER
RUS
CRO
ROU
NOR
ESP
RUS

FRA
AUT
CRO
SRB
CZE

BORN

08 JAN 2005
15 MAR 2004
06 MAR 2005

23 JUL 2004
19 DEC 2004
18 MAY 2005
05 OCT 2004
08 JUN 2004
26 NOV 2004
27 MAR 2004
18 DEC 2004

15 FEB 2004

16 OCT 2005
25 NOV 2004
13 APR 2005
16 AUG 2004
07 JUL 2005

TOTAL

386.80
223.00
205.70
203.60
198.40
196.75
196.20
179.20
175.70
173.90
173.00
170.55

312.85
293.45
270.10
253.45
252.25

GAP  POINTS

163.80
181.10
183.20
188.40
190.05
190.60
207.60
211.10
212.90
213.80
216.25

64.35
83.75
107.10
123.75
124.95
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